
Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series
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Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Teddy Batey 8 8 11 10 1 100 100 1

Freddie Jones 3 5 5 9 2 80 80 2

Montague Rickard 2 3 2 6 3 65 65 3

A

3 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Male E

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Ellie Tellez 8 8 9 8 1 100 100 1

Florence McSorley 7 8 10 8 2 80 80 2

Hazel Lea 7 7 12 11 3 65 65 3

Arbella Rickard 6 7 10 11 4 55 55 4

Maja Kudzma 5 6 8 9 5 51 51 5

Eleanor Urwin 3 3 7 4 6 47 47 6

May Etheridge 2 3 4 4 7 43 43 7

A

8 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Female D

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Seb Phillips 7 8 8 9 1 100 100 1

Harry Wood 7 8 10 11 2 80 80 2

Adam Harkin 7 7 11 10 3 65 65 3

A

3 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Male D

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Winnie Lea 5 7 5 10 1 100 100 1

Charlotte Strugnell 5 6 6 6 2 80 80 2

Flora Bailey 5 5 9 6 3 65 65 3

Robyn Morris 2 3 3 5 4 55 55 4

A

4 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Michael Ainge 7 7 10 8 1 100 100 1

William Duncan 5 6 5 6 2 = 72.5 72.5 = 2 =

Brody Richardson 5 6 5 6 2 = 72.5 72.5 = 2 =

Ciaran Baldini 5 6 14 11 4 55 55 4

Clayton Gray 5 5 5 5 5 51 51 5

Charles Hind 4 4 6 5 6 47 47 6

James Dickinson 1 2 1 3 7 43 43 7

A

7 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Male C

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Bella Grimman 6 7 9 7 1 100 100 1

Daisy Fallows 3 7 3 11 2 80 80 2

Rasa Solanki 2 5 3 13 3 65 65 3

Hannah Egginton 2 3 2 3 4 55 55 4

Florence Hydes Scott 2 2 4 3 5 51 51 5

A

5 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Female B

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

James Ainge 8 8 9 9 1 100 100 1

Hugo Gerrard 5 8 7 13 2 80 80 2

Alfred Russell 5 8 14 19 3 65 65 3

Henry Watson 5 7 7 10 4 55 55 4

Gabriel Hooper 4 7 7 10 5 51 51 5

Samson Scales 4 7 8 12 6 47 47 6

Isaac Francis 3 7 5 12 7 43 43 7

Tommy Hardy 3 6 4 8 8 40 40 8

Luke Hill 3 5 4 7 9 37 37 9

Matthew McLean 2 6 2 9 10 34 34 10

Mathys Pappo 2 4 2 9 11 31 31 11

Oscar Massey 2 3 5 3 12 28 28 12

Steven Dickinson 2 2 2 2 13 26 26 13

A

14 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Male B

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Louie Davies 4 6 7 10 1 100 100 1

Imogen Peel 2 3 3 3 2 80 80 2

A

3 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Female A

Rank
Best 3 

Points



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 11:47

Durham Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Luke Nevins 7 8 12 11 1 100 100 1

A

2 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Male A

Rank
Best 3 

Points



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Emily Strange .0 1

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

North East & Lakes

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 1 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Teddy Batey 1 100.0 100.0 1

Freddie Jones 2 80.0 80.0 2

Montague Rickard 3 65.0 65.0 3

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 3 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Ellie Tellez 1 100.0 100.0 1

Florence McSorley 2 80.0 80.0 2

Hazel Lea 3 65.0 65.0 3

Arbella Rickard 4 55.0 55.0 4

Maja Kudzma 5 51.0 51.0 5

Eleanor Urwin 6 47.0 47.0 6

May Etheridge 7 43.0 43.0 7

Nancy Doig .0 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 8 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Count 

Back

Climb-off



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Seb Phillips 1 100.0 100.0 1

Harry Wood 2 80.0 80.0 2

Adam Harkin 3 65.0 65.0 3

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offMale D - 3 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Winnie Lea 1 100.0 100.0 1

Charlotte Strugnell 2 80.0 80.0 2

Flora Bailey 3 65.0 65.0 3

Robyn Morris 4 55.0 55.0 4

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offFemale C - 4 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Michael Ainge 1 100.0 100.0 1

William Duncan 2 = 72.5 72.5 = 2 =

Brody Richardson 2 = 72.5 72.5 = 2 =

Ciaran Baldini 4 55.0 55.0 4

Clayton Gray 5 51.0 51.0 5

Charles Hind 6 47.0 47.0 6

James Dickinson 7 43.0 43.0 7

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offMale C - 7 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Bella Grimman 1 100.0 100.0 1

Daisy Fallows 2 80.0 80.0 2

Rasa Solanki 3 65.0 65.0 3

Hannah Egginton 4 55.0 55.0 4

Florence Hydes Scott 5 51.0 51.0 5

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offFemale B - 5 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

James Ainge 1 100.0 100.0 1

Hugo Gerrard 2 80.0 80.0 2

Alfred Russell 3 65.0 65.0 3

Henry Watson 4 55.0 55.0 4

Gabriel Hooper 5 51.0 51.0 5

Samson Scales 6 47.0 47.0 6

Isaac Francis 7 43.0 43.0 7

Tommy Hardy 8 40.0 40.0 8

Luke Hill 9 37.0 37.0 9

Matthew McLean 10 34.0 34.0 10

Mathys Pappo 11 31.0 31.0 11

Oscar Massey 12 28.0 28.0 12

Steven Dickinson 13 26.0 26.0 13

Leo Easton .0 14

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offMale B - 14 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Louie Davies 1 100.0 100.0 1

Imogen Peel 2 80.0 80.0 2

Lydia Burton .0 3

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offFemale A - 3 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 11:47Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Luke Nevins 1 100.0 100.0 1

Billy Richmond .0 2

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offMale A - 2 competitors (total)


